
Coaches:

Eric Parker, Head Coach
Josh Antoine, Asst Coach
Dylan Watros, Volunteer

 Ithaca
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 16, 2017 Thu Regular Season (Weigh
ins) @ TBD 5:00

PM TBD

Departure Point:
LACS shuttle, IHS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Nov 17, 2017 Fri Regular Season (Cornell) @ TBD 4:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
LACS shuttle, IHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 2, 2017 Sat Regular Season (Newark
Valley Wrestling Invite) @ TBD 9:00

AM

Newark
Valley High
School

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Dec 6, 2017 Wed Regular Season 
24-40 L @ Binghamton 5:30

PM
8:00
PM

Binghamton
High School-
Gym

Departure Point:
LACS Shuttle, IHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Dec 9, 2017 Sat Regular Season (Elmira
Wrestling Tournament) @ TBD 10:00

AM EHS Gym

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Dec 13, 2017 Wed Regular Season Corning-Painted
Post

6:00
PM

IHS Bliss
Gym (C149) L

Dec 16, 2017 Sat Regular Season (Cuneen-
Doane Wrestling tourney) @ TBD 9:30

AM
Walton HS
Gym

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

L

Dec 19, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Horseheads 6:00
PM

Horseheads
S H S

Departure Point:
LACS Shuttle, IHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 3, 2018 Wed Regular Season Elmira 6:00
PM

IHS Bliss
Gym (C149) L

Jan 12, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Bradshaw Invitational
Tournament)

@ Canandaigua 4:00
PM

Canandaigua
Academy

Departure Point:
LACS 1:10 pm, IHS
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

NL

Jan 13, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Bradshaw Invitational) @ TBD 10:00

AM
Canandaigua
Academy NL

Jan 19, 2018 Fri Post-Season (STAC
Championship ) @ TBD 4:00

PM
CV - HS
Gym

Departure Point:
LACS 1:10 pm, IHS
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

L

Jan 20, 2018 Sat Regular Season (STAC
Championship ) @ TBD 10:00

AM
CV - HS
Gym

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

L

Jan 24, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ TBD 7:00
PM Lansing HS

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Jan 27, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 8:30
AM

Owego Free
Academy

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
6:15 AM

L



Jan 30, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Oxford
(Greene/Oxford)

6:00
PM

Oxford High
School Gym

Departure Point:
LACS SHUTTLE,
IHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Feb 10, 2018 Sat Post-Season (Sectionals) @ TBD 7:30
AM

9:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
IHS
Departure Time:
6:30 PM

L
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